017
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

145
149
152
027
005
123
015
022

081
106
128

134
161

303
700

Substitute Sear ch

El. — Chapter 1 (Remedial Math)
Bl — Kindergarten

El. — 1* Grade
El. — 2" Grade
El. — 39 Grade
El. — 4" Grade
El. — 5" Grade
El. — 6" Grade
El — Musc

El — Montessori

El. — Pre Education (Pre 1%, Place)
Adult Basic Education (GED)
Dropout Prev. Alter Educ Internal
Art

Music (Band Instrumental)
Business Education

Computer Science

Counsdlor (Family, Guidance, Peer)
Sp. Ed. Emotionaly Hand (EH)
Sp. Ed. Phys Impaired (Hearing)
Sp. Ed. Varying Exceptionalities
Sp. Ed. Ment. Hand (MH)

(may require phys work)

Sp. Ed. — Except Student Education
Sp. Ed. Profoundly Hand

(require phys work)

Sp. Ed. Specific Learning Disability
Autistic

Gifted

English

154
038
155
131
151
040
301
048
053
052
158
148
065
067
150
138
077
120
079
302
153
300
304
126
102
109
156
162
110
159

Subject/Grade Listing for Teaching Assignments

ESOL (Creole)

ESOL (English)

ESOL (Spanish)

Rover Substitute

Foreign Language

Foreign Language (French)
Foreign Language (Spanish)
Health Education

Home Bound (Report to Cyp Run)
Home Economics

Industria Arts

Marketing (DCT, DECA)

Math

Media Specialist

Music

PE (Elementary)

PE (Secondary female subs only)
PE (Secondary male subs only)
Performing Arts (Drama, Dance)
Reading

ROTC

Science (Bio, Chem., Physics, etc)
Socia Sciences (Econ, Geo, €tc)
Specidist (Curric, ESE, Elem)
Speech Therapist

Vocational Education

Teacher Aide — Paid Hourly

Sign Language

Working with at risk youths
Resource Teacher

Please Note: These codes are for Sub Search only and not for Certification purposes.



